
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Year 6 Football Camps  

Thursday, 27 April – 4 – 5.00pm 

Thursday, 11 May – 4 – 5.00pm 

Thursday, 25 May – 4 – 5.00pm 

Thursday, 8 June – 4 – 5.00pm  

Thursday, 22 June – 4 – 5.00pm 

 

Year 6 Gymnastics Camp  

Monday, 22 May – 4 – 5.00pm 

Monday, 5 June – 4 – 5.00pm 

Monday, 19 June – 4 – 5.00pm 

 

Year 6 Netball Camps  

Wednesday, 26 April – 4 – 5.00pm 
Wednesday, 10 May – 4 – 5.00pm 
Wednesday, 24 May – 4 – 5.00pm 
Wednesday, 7 June – 4 – 5.00pm 
Wednesday, 21 June – 4 – 5.00pm 
 

Year 6 Rugby Camps  

Wednesday, 26 April – 4 – 5.00pm 

Wednesday, 10 May – 4 – 5.00pm 

Wednesday, 24 May – 4 – 5.00pm 

Wednesday, 7 June – 4 – 5.00pm 

Wednesday, 21 June – 4 – 5.00pm 

 

Year 6 Fitness and Movement 

Camps  

Tuesday, 9 May – 4 – 5.00pm 

Tuesday, 23 May – 4 – 5.00pm 

Tuesday, 6 June – 4 – 5.00pm 

Tuesday, 20 June – 4 – 5.00pm 
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Year 6  

Sports Academy Camps 2023 
 

How to Sign Up 

 

All Year 6 students are invited to join in our Ivybridge Community College Sports 

Academy Camps on any day.  Students are not required to attend all the camps. 

The camps will be used as part of our process to select students for the Year 7 

Sports Academy and are a fantastic opportunity to make new friends! 

 

Please confirm your attendance at the above camps by completing the 

Microsoft Form.  Each camp will cost £5.  Please bring cash at the start of each 

camp and hand to the sports coach on arrival. 
 

All students are to meet in the following areas for the camps: 

Football, Netball, Rugby, Fitness and Movement – Main Artificial Grass Pitch (AW1) 

Gymnastics – Gymnasium 
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